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16 January 2015 

 

Merger by Absorption 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of CSR Corporation Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase 

/ Sale 

Number of shares Price per share 
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Sale 391,000 $10.3000 66,319,000 0.0000% 

Sale 142,000 $10.2800 66,461,000 0.0000% 

Sale 201,000 $10.2600 66,662,000 0.0000% 

Sale 342,000 $10.2400 67,004,000 0.0000% 

Sale 296,000 $10.2200 67,300,000 0.0000% 

Sale 454,000 $10.2000 67,754,000 0.0000% 

Sale 52,000 $10.1800 67,806,000 0.0000% 

Sale 71,000 $10.1600 67,877,000 0.0000% 

Sale 232,000 $10.1400 68,109,000 0.0000% 

Purchase 
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